../ Mg TIT T
V2 = ==

JEMoToVELOTIDNSE

6a.Etapa Copa Lupinetti Motovelocidade

-
H B
H N

600cc, Escola/Inciante/Master Autodromo Ayrton Senna 3,055 km

1o Treino Classificatério - 600cc 15/12/2018 13:10 .

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 13:14:05

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 1:35.373 +3.123 13:19:50.330
(36) Joaquim Alves 4 1:32.250 13:21:22.580
1 1:28.738 +4.531 13:16:15.594 5 1:32.447 +0.197 13:22:55.027
2 1:25.238 +1.031 13:17:40.832
3 1:24.943 +0.736 13:19:05.775 (97) levi Magalhées
4 1:24.207 13:20:29.982 1 1:42.627 +9.984 13:16:40.512
5 1:24.979 +0.772  13:21:54.961 2 1:34.162 +1.519  13:18:14.674
3 1:36.679 +4.036 13:19:51.353
(777) Valmir Monteiro 4 1:32.643 13:21:23.996
1 1:30.683 +6.199 13:16:13.932 5 1:33.173 +0.530 13:22:57.169
2 1:25.345 +0.861 13:17:39.277 6 1:34.051 +1.408 13:24:31.220
3 1:25.456 +0.972 13:19:04.733
4 1:24.484 13:20:29.217 (66) Paulo Roberto Ferreira
5 1:26.231 +1747  13:21:55.448 1 1:42.069 +7.313  13:16:08.090
2 1:35.921 +1.165 13:17:44.011
(59) Onivaldo Comin 3 1:34.756 13:19:18.767
1 1:33.034 +5.008 13:15:44.969 4 1:35.541 +0.785 13:20:54.308
2 1:29.541 +1.515 13:17:14.510 5 1:35.437 +0.681 13:22:29.745
3 1:28.343 +0.317 13:18:42.853 6 1:35.350 +0.594 13:24:05.095
4 1:28.235 +0.209 13:20:11.088 7 1:36.468 +1.712 13:25:41.563
5 1:28.026 13:21:39.114
6 1:28.213 +0.187 13:23:07.327 (16) Jodo Osdrio Ferreira
7 1:28.051 +0.025 13:24:35.378 1 1:46.774 +7.322 13:16:33.474
2 1:40.757 +1.305 13:18:14.231
(22) Maria Fernanda - Mafe 3 1:41.747 +2.295 13:19:55.978
1 1:36.349 +7.165 13:15:46.414 4 1:39.452 13:21:35.430
2 1:40.415 +11.231 13:17:26.829 5 1:40.832 +1.380 13:23:16.262
3 1:30.010 +0.826 13:18:56.839 6 1:42.192 +2.740 13:24:58.454
4 1:29.184 13:20:26.023
5 1:29.203 +0.019 13:21:55.226
(11) Betinho Baldon
1 1:49.507 +19.995 13:19:06.891
2 1:30.093 +0.581 13:20:36.984
3 1:30.296 +0.784 13:22:07.280
4 1:29.943 +0.431 13:23:37.223
5 1:29.512 13:25:06.735
(89) Saulo Meireles
1 1:37.973 +8.303 13:16:27.127
2 1:30.831 +1.161 13:17:57.958
3 1:30.713 +1.043 13:19:28.671
4 1:29.670 13:20:58.341
5 1:30.143 +0.473 13:22:28.484
6 1:30.134 +0.464 13:23:58.618
7 1:30.314 +0.644 13:25:28.932
(115) Rafael Milazzo
1 1:36.310 +6.549 13:16:55.130
2 1:31.955 +2.194 13:18:27.085
3 1:31.197 +1.436 13:19:58.282
4 1:34.182 +4.421 13:21:32.464
5 1:29.761 13:23:02.225
6 1:30.465 +0.704 13:24:32.690
(127) Gustavo Rosati
1 1:36.626 +6.194 13:16:54.772
2 1:31.636 +1.204 13:18:26.408
3 1:31.479 +1.047 13:19:57.887
4 1:31.653 +1.221 13:21:29.540
5 1:31.195 +0.763 13:23:00.735
6 1:30.432 13:24:31.167
(52) Rodrigo C. Baptista
1 1:42.417 +10.167 13:16:40.774
2 1:34.183 +1.933 13:18:14.957
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